
CTE Technical Assistants
2021-2022

WorkPhoneE-mailWorkName

Agriscience
Hayman, Laura Vicksburg High School lhayman@vicksburgschools.org 321-1132

McCue, Morgan Vicksburg High School mmccue@vicksburgschools.org 321-1232

Automotive Technology
Hopwood, David Comstock High School hopwoodd@comstockps.org 250-8742

Computerized Manufacturing
Jancarz, Lorrie Vicksburg High School ljancarz@vicksburgschools.org 321-1125

Conservation Biology
Hejl, Amber Kalamazoo Nature Center ahejl@naturecenter.org 459-8500

Construction Trades
Boss, Neil Schoolcraft High School bossn@schoolcraftcs.org 4887350

Culinary Arts
Ennest, Hayley KVCC/Culinary & Allied Health Ca ennesthl@kalamazoopublicschool

s.net
548-3228 x 3228

Engineering in Wood Technology
Kuhns, Sierra Portage Northern High School skuhns@portageps.org 323-5423

Mechatronics
Jancarz, Lorrie Vicksburg High School ljancarz@vicksburgschools.org 321-1125
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